
Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Shoot Date: 1/28/2012

Match 
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Time 
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Time

Saturday, January 28, 2012 2:04:01 PM

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Renegade Riley OV 13.29 25.62 20.18 30.77 16.14 106.001 1

Mid Valley Drifter OV 23.34 15.89 29.88 22.28 16.95 108.342 2

Rowdy Rex OV 16.67 21.60 24.97 22.94 23.20 109.383 3

Whisperin' Wade OV 24.32 22.69 22.17 22.04 20.30 111.524 4

Dimestore Dandy OV 19.99 21.44 22.10 27.31 23.64 114.485 5

Sweatin' Bullets SS 23.04 21.91 24.44 25.72 24.84 119.956 1

Lead Ringer FC 24.55 22.70 25.70 36.17 31.11 140.237 1

Man With No Name D 21.83 28.04 30.76 31.07 29.89 141.598 1

PaleWolf Brunelle 49 28.25 30.16 29.75 36.25 22.74 147.159 1

Boothill Bandit D 27.60 35.37 27.03 29.21 29.34 148.5510 2

Territorial Ryder 49 17.00 24.07 31.52 31.99 44.91 149.4911 2

Brother Bob 49 19.22 28.92 30.21 34.71 38.33 151.3912 3

Buxton Lookout CC 26.91 29.06 30.45 31.60 33.93 151.9513 1

Black Rock Bob SS 29.89 30.12 29.25 28.84 34.89 152.9914 2

Lady Jade LOV 27.79 30.53 31.52 33.31 33.25 156.4015 1

High Road SG 25.89 28.94 34.14 33.07 35.14 157.1816 1

Necco Kid SS 27.76 28.50 38.15 32.16 31.80 158.3717 3

Big Lou S 23.79 33.78 27.38 28.64 45.84 159.4318 1

Arctic Annie LOV 26.23 41.21 28.81 26.88 36.61 159.7419 2

Stumptown Kid BW 32.82 31.48 28.36 33.79 37.66 164.1120 1

Bullseye Miss LOV 26.12 32.39 39.59 33.25 33.85 165.2021 3

Aftrmth ES 30.71 29.59 31.13 42.99 31.65 166.0722 1

Crotchety Old Grouch GF 39.71 30.58 30.86 35.22 37.13 173.5023 1

Celilo SS 23.74 33.35 36.82 43.39 37.91 175.2124 4

Lil Italy C 24.34 27.36 48.08 49.49 26.32 175.5925 1

Mountain Rider SG 33.10 44.58 31.46 36.48 31.34 176.9626 2

Ol' #4 F 31.90 40.76 27.53 47.38 32.88 180.4527 1

Miss Behavin LW 27.81 36.17 35.38 42.92 39.91 182.1928 1

Big Boy Brown D 30.14 32.31 51.34 33.15 36.18 183.1229 3

Kulshan SS 28.66 33.55 36.81 43.19 42.13 184.3430 5

Isaac Scrambler Day GF 23.56 45.83 50.10 31.97 34.43 185.8931 2

Hoodoo LD 29.11 48.61 34.59 33.40 40.71 186.4232 1

Buckshot Henry C 52.53 28.07 35.91 33.00 41.97 191.4833 2

Brassy Shell L49 30.12 30.83 37.66 44.98 51.46 195.0534 1

Rough Cut Ruby L49 23.97 35.72 39.48 42.29 54.51 195.9735 2

Wundering Willy JR 32.59 28.83 41.22 49.20 46.02 197.8636 1

Buckshot Pete SD 29.71 32.70 40.00 41.80 54.74 198.9537 1

Buckshot Shell-E GF 25.21 33.07 54.35 39.96 46.58 199.1738 3

Dutch Henry Starr S 40.68 38.64 38.94 36.63 44.89 199.7839 2

Gordon Lightfoot D 31.81 29.90 43.01 55.35 41.04 201.1140 4

Brazos Bucky Smith BW 36.47 43.78 39.98 49.73 39.62 209.5841 2

Barrelhouse Bob FC 50.79 38.98 36.26 38.07 47.91 212.0142 2

Ruby Jim SS 26.14 41.29 61.59 48.90 34.21 212.1343 6

Holy Rider CC 30.59 36.62 42.63 71.24 32.03 213.1144 2

Boxcar SS 30.17 37.71 54.81 40.16 57.16 220.0145 7

Slick Elic Mackenzie SS 23.83 43.83 61.63 62.69 37.63 229.6146 8

Inside Streight 49 38.39 37.39 40.98 73.50 44.14 234.4047 4

Hellgate F 36.04 38.16 38.76 73.23 50.10 236.2948 2

Nanny Belle L49 37.06 41.34 49.88 67.01 53.13 248.4249 3

Lefty Lem F 37.59 53.94 47.39 64.84 47.76 251.5250 3
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Tuffy Tumbleweed LW 48.37 72.32 41.56 41.41 52.83 256.4951 2

Ruby Star LS 36.54 46.33 67.98 46.82 73.03 270.7052 1

Antety LD 44.02 40.19 55.78 81.58 50.60 272.1753 2

Tex Dover FC 31.14 67.59 77.19 68.80 37.79 282.5154 3

Tony the Trigger C 47.77 62.67 57.00 68.40 53.42 289.2655 3

I'm Grumpy F 30.60 64.33 48.57 80.53 69.66 293.6956 4

Coho Kid F 43.99 60.18 68.26 76.68 54.46 303.5757 5

Chandelier LFC 71.73 52.31 59.63 64.25 87.08 335.0058 1

Washougal Will VT 82.85 71.54 57.65 60.03 63.53 335.6059 1

Marshal S.T. Justice S 72.09 66.44 52.65 51.69 99.48 342.3560 3

Gunfight Hite D 87.76 80.76 57.18 84.70 60.93 371.3361 5
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Renegade Riley

13.29 25.62 20.18 30.77 16.14 106.00

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

16.1430.7720.1825.6213.29

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

106.00

0

0

0

Top 5 Overall

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Mid Valley Drifter

23.34 15.89 29.88 22.28 16.95 108.34

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

16.9517.2819.8815.8913.34

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

83.34

25

0

0

Top 5 Overall

2

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Rowdy Rex

16.67 21.60 24.97 22.94 23.20 109.38

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.2022.9424.9721.6016.67

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

109.38

0

0

0

Top 5 Overall

3

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Whisperin' Wade

24.32 22.69 22.17 22.04 20.30 111.52

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

20.3022.0422.1722.6919.32

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

106.52

5

0

0

Top 5 Overall

4

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Dimestore Dandy

19.99 21.44 22.10 27.31 23.64 114.48

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.6427.3122.1021.4419.99

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

114.48

0

0

0

Top 5 Overall

5

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sweatin' Bullets

23.04 21.91 24.44 25.72 24.84 119.95

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

24.8425.7224.4421.9123.04

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

119.95

0

0

0

Silver Senior

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Lead Ringer

24.55 22.70 25.70 36.17 31.11 140.23

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

26.1131.1720.7017.7024.55

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

120.23

20

0

0

Frontier Cartridge

7

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Man With No Name

21.83 28.04 30.76 31.07 29.89 141.59

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.8931.0730.7628.0421.83

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

141.59

0

0

0

Duelist

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

PaleWolf Brunelle

28.25 30.16 29.75 36.25 22.74 147.15

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

22.7426.2524.7525.1618.25

10=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

117.15

30

0

0

49'er

9

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Boothill Bandit

27.60 35.37 27.03 29.21 29.34 148.55

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.3429.2127.0335.3722.60

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

143.55

5

0

0

Duelist

10

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Territorial Ryder

17.00 24.07 31.52 31.99 44.91 149.49

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

24.9126.9921.5219.0717.00

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

109.49

30

10

0

49'er

11

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Brother Bob

19.22 28.92 30.21 34.71 38.33 151.39

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.3324.7120.2123.9219.22

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

111.39

40

0

0

49'er

12

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Buxton Lookout

26.91 29.06 30.45 31.60 33.93 151.95

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.9331.6030.4529.0626.91

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

151.95

0

0

0

Classic Cowboy

13

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Black Rock Bob

29.89 30.12 29.25 28.84 34.89 152.99

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.8928.8429.2530.1224.89

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

142.99

10

0

0

Silver Senior

14

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Lady Jade

27.79 30.53 31.52 33.31 33.25 156.40

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.2533.3131.5230.5322.79

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

146.40

10

0

0

Ladies Overall

15

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

High Road

25.89 28.94 34.14 33.07 35.14 157.18

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.1433.0734.1428.9425.89

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

152.18

5

0

0

Senior Gunfighter

16

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Necco Kid

27.76 28.50 38.15 32.16 31.80 158.37

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.8032.1633.1528.5027.76

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

153.37

5

0

0

Silver Senior

17

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Big Lou

23.79 33.78 27.38 28.64 45.84 159.43

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.8428.6427.3833.7823.79

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

144.43

5

10

0

Senior

18

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Arctic Annie

26.23 41.21 28.81 26.88 36.61 159.74

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.6126.8828.8131.2126.23

0=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

144.74

15

0

0

Ladies Overall

19

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Stumptown Kid

32.82 31.48 28.36 33.79 37.66 164.11

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.6628.7928.3626.4822.82

0=

= 10

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

134.11

10

20

0

B Western

20

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Bullseye Miss

26.12 32.39 39.59 33.25 33.85 165.20

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.8533.2539.5932.3926.12

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

165.20

0

0

0

Ladies Overall

21

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Aftrmth

30.71 29.59 31.13 42.99 31.65 166.07

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.6542.9931.1329.5925.71

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

161.07

5

0

0

Elder Statesman

22

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Crotchety Old Grouch

39.71 30.58 30.86 35.22 37.13 173.50

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.1325.2225.8625.5834.71

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

138.50

35

0

0

Gunfighter

23

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Celilo

23.74 33.35 36.82 43.39 37.91 175.21

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.9143.3936.8233.3523.74

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

175.21

0

0

0

Silver Senior

24

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Lil Italy

24.34 27.36 48.08 49.49 26.32 175.59

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

26.3239.4933.0827.3624.34

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

150.59

25

0

0

Cowboy

25

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Mountain Rider

33.10 44.58 31.46 36.48 31.34 176.96

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.3431.4831.4634.5828.10

5=

= 0

0

1

0

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

156.96

10

10

0

Senior Gunfighter

26

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ol' #4

31.90 40.76 27.53 47.38 32.88 180.45

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.8847.3827.5340.7631.90

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

180.45

0

0

0

Frontiersman

27

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Miss Behavin

27.81 36.17 35.38 42.92 39.91 182.19

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.9132.9235.3831.1727.81

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

162.19

20

0

0

Ladies Wrangler

28

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Big Boy Brown

30.14 32.31 51.34 33.15 36.18 183.12

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.1833.1536.3432.3125.14

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

158.12

15

0

0

Duelist

29

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 0 = 0 0 = 0 10

Kulshan

28.66 33.55 36.81 43.19 42.13 184.34

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

42.1333.1936.8133.5528.66

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

174.34

10

0

0

Silver Senior

30

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Isaac Scrambler Day

23.56 45.83 50.10 31.97 34.43 185.89

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.4331.9735.1030.8323.56

0=

= 0

1

1

0

5=

= 10

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

150.89

25

10

0

Gunfighter

31

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Hoodoo

29.11 48.61 34.59 33.40 40.71 186.42

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

35.7133.4034.5938.6129.11

0=

= 0

0

1

0

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

171.42

5

10

0

Ladies Duelist

32

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Buckshot Henry

52.53 28.07 35.91 33.00 41.97 191.48

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.9728.0025.9128.0742.53

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

156.48

35

0

0

Cowboy

33

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Brassy Shell

30.12 30.83 37.66 44.98 51.46 195.05

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

41.4639.9832.6630.8325.12

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

170.05

25

0

0

Ladies 49'er

34

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Rough Cut Ruby

23.97 35.72 39.48 42.29 54.51 195.97

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.5132.2934.4830.7223.97

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

155.97

40

0

0

Ladies 49'er

35

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Wundering Willy

32.59 28.83 41.22 49.20 46.02 197.86

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.0239.2036.2228.8327.59

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

162.86

35

0

0

Junior Boys

36

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



1/28/2012

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Saturday, January 28, 2012 2:03:27 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 5 of 7

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Buckshot Pete

29.71 32.70 40.00 41.80 54.74 198.95

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

39.7436.8035.0032.7029.71

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

173.95

25

0

0

Senior Duelist

37

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Buckshot Shell-E

25.21 33.07 54.35 39.96 46.58 199.17

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

41.5829.9639.3533.0725.21

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

169.17

30

0

0

Gunfighter

38

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Dutch Henry Starr

40.68 38.64 38.94 36.63 44.89 199.78

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.8936.6338.9438.6430.68

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

179.78

10

10

0

Senior

39

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Gordon Lightfoot

31.81 29.90 43.01 55.35 41.04 201.11

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.0440.3538.0129.9031.81

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

171.11

30

0

0

Duelist

40

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Brazos Bucky Smith

36.47 43.78 39.98 49.73 39.62 209.58

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

39.6244.7339.9833.7836.47

0=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

194.58

15

0

0

B Western

41

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Barrelhouse Bob

50.79 38.98 36.26 38.07 47.91 212.01

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

47.9138.0736.2638.9840.79

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

202.01

10

0

0

Frontier Cartridge

42

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ruby Jim

26.14 41.29 61.59 48.90 34.21 212.13

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.2138.9041.5936.2926.14

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

177.13

35

0

0

Silver Senior

43

6

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Holy Rider

30.59 36.62 42.63 71.24 32.03 213.11

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.0366.2442.6336.6230.59

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

208.11

5

0

0

Classic Cowboy

44

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Boxcar

30.17 37.71 54.81 40.16 57.16 220.01

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

47.1630.1639.8132.7125.17

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

175.01

35

10

0

Silver Senior

45

7

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



1/28/2012

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Saturday, January 28, 2012 2:03:28 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 6 of 7

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Slick Elic Mackenzie

23.83 43.83 61.63 62.69 37.63 229.61

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.6347.6951.6343.8323.83

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

1

1

5=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

204.61

5

20

0

Silver Senior

46

8

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Inside Streight

38.39 37.39 40.98 73.50 44.14 234.40

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

44.1453.5040.9837.3928.39

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

204.40

20

10

0

49'er

47

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Hellgate

36.04 38.16 38.76 73.23 50.10 236.29

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

40.1068.2338.7638.1631.04

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

216.29

10

10

0

Frontiersman

48

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Nanny Belle

37.06 41.34 49.88 67.01 53.13 248.42

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

53.1347.0149.8841.3437.06

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

228.42

20

0

0

Ladies 49'er

49

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Lefty Lem

37.59 53.94 47.39 64.84 47.76 251.52

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

42.7644.8442.3953.9437.59

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

221.52

20

10

0

Frontiersman

50

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Tuffy Tumbleweed

48.37 72.32 41.56 41.41 52.83 256.49

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.8336.4141.5647.3238.37

10=

= 0

3

1

0

15=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

201.49

45

10

0

Ladies Wrangler

51

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ruby Star

36.54 46.33 67.98 46.82 73.03 270.70

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

43.0341.8262.9841.3336.54

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

225.70

25

10

0

Ladies Senior

52

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 10

Antety

44.02 40.19 55.78 81.58 50.60 272.17

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

50.6071.5855.7840.1944.02

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

262.17

10

0

0

Ladies Duelist

53

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Tex Dover

31.14 67.59 77.19 68.80 37.79 282.51

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.7938.8042.1937.5926.14

5=

= 0

6

0

0

30=

= 0

7

0

35=

= 0

6

0

30=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

182.51

100

0

0

Frontier Cartridge

54

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



1/28/2012

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Saturday, January 28, 2012 2:03:28 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 7 of 7

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Tony the Trigger

47.77 62.67 57.00 68.40 53.42 289.26

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

53.4263.4057.0057.6747.77

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

279.26

10

0

0

Cowboy

55

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

I'm Grumpy

30.60 64.33 48.57 80.53 69.66 293.69

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

59.6665.5343.5749.3330.60

0=

= 0

3

0

0

15=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

248.69

45

0

0

Frontiersman

56

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Coho Kid

43.99 60.18 68.26 76.68 54.46 303.57

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

54.4666.6858.2650.1843.99

0=

= 0

0

1

0

0=

= 10

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

273.57

20

10

0

Frontiersman

57

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Chandelier

71.73 52.31 59.63 64.25 87.08 335.00

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

82.0854.2554.6347.3171.73

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

310.00

15

0

0

Ladies Frontier Cart.

58

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 0 = 0 10

Washougal Will

82.85 71.54 57.65 60.03 63.53 335.60

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

63.5360.0357.6571.5482.85

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

335.60

0

0

0

Veteran

59

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Marshal S.T. Justice

72.09 66.44 52.65 51.69 99.48 342.35

Misses: 1

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

74.4851.6952.6561.4457.09

5=

= 10

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

5

0

25=

= 0

297.35

35

10

0

Senior

60

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Gunfight Hite

87.76 80.76 57.18 84.70 60.93 371.33

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

60.9384.7057.1855.7687.76

0=

= 0

3

1

0

15=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

346.33

15

10

0

Duelist

61

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

28Misses: 34 45 61

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

50

Penalties: 2 6 2 3 6

30.81 34.63 36.29 39.08 36.76Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 1 1



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match
Saturday, January 28, 2012 2:02:27 PM Shoot Date: 1/28/2012

Stage Number: 1Stage Place

Renegade Riley1 13.29

Rowdy Rex2 16.67

Territorial Ryder3 17.00

Brother Bob4 19.22

Dimestore Dandy5 19.99

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Mid Valley Drifter1 15.89

Dimestore Dandy2 21.44

Rowdy Rex3 21.60

Sweatin' Bullets4 21.91

Whisperin' Wade5 22.69

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Renegade Riley1 20.18

Dimestore Dandy2 22.10

Whisperin' Wade3 22.17

Sweatin' Bullets4 24.44

Rowdy Rex5 24.97

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Whisperin' Wade1 22.04

Mid Valley Drifter2 22.28

Rowdy Rex3 22.94

Sweatin' Bullets4 25.72

Arctic Annie5 26.88

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Renegade Riley1 16.14

Mid Valley Drifter2 16.95

Whisperin' Wade3 20.30

PaleWolf Brunelle4 22.74

Rowdy Rex5 23.20



Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

               

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

1/28/2012

Match Final

Saturday, January 28, 2012 1:47:21 PM Page 1 of 3

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49'er

PaleWolf Brunelle 28.25 30.16 29.75 36.25 22.74 147.151 9

Territorial Ryder 17.00 24.07 31.52 31.99 44.91 149.492 11

Brother Bob 19.22 28.92 30.21 34.71 38.33 151.393 12

Inside Streight 38.39 37.39 40.98 73.50 44.14 234.404 47

Category: B Western

Stumptown Kid 32.82 31.48 28.36 33.79 37.66 164.111 20

Brazos Bucky Smith 36.47 43.78 39.98 49.73 39.62 209.582 41

Category: Cowboy

Lil Italy 24.34 27.36 48.08 49.49 26.32 175.591 25

Buckshot Henry 52.53 28.07 35.91 33.00 41.97 191.482 33

Tony the Trigger 47.77 62.67 57.00 68.40 53.42 289.263 55

Category: Classic Cowboy

Buxton Lookout 26.91 29.06 30.45 31.60 33.93 151.951 13

Holy Rider 30.59 36.62 42.63 71.24 32.03 213.112 44

Category: Duelist

Man With No Name 21.83 28.04 30.76 31.07 29.89 141.591 8

Boothill Bandit 27.60 35.37 27.03 29.21 29.34 148.552 10

Big Boy Brown 30.14 32.31 51.34 33.15 36.18 183.123 29

Gordon Lightfoot 31.81 29.90 43.01 55.35 41.04 201.114 40

Gunfight Hite 87.76 80.76 57.18 84.70 60.93 371.335 61

Category: Elder Statesman

Aftrmth 30.71 29.59 31.13 42.99 31.65 166.071 22

Category: Frontiersman

Ol' #4 31.90 40.76 27.53 47.38 32.88 180.451 27

Hellgate 36.04 38.16 38.76 73.23 50.10 236.292 48

Lefty Lem 37.59 53.94 47.39 64.84 47.76 251.523 50

I'm Grumpy 30.60 64.33 48.57 80.53 69.66 293.694 56

Coho Kid 43.99 60.18 68.26 76.68 54.46 303.575 57

Category: Frontier Cartridge

Lead Ringer 24.55 22.70 25.70 36.17 31.11 140.231 7

Barrelhouse Bob 50.79 38.98 36.26 38.07 47.91 212.012 42

Tex Dover 31.14 67.59 77.19 68.80 37.79 282.513 54

Category: Gunfighter

Crotchety Old Grouch 39.71 30.58 30.86 35.22 37.13 173.501 23

Isaac Scrambler Day 23.56 45.83 50.10 31.97 34.43 185.892 31

Buckshot Shell-E 25.21 33.07 54.35 39.96 46.58 199.173 38

Category: Junior Boys

Wundering Willy 32.59 28.83 41.22 49.20 46.02 197.861 36

Category: Ladies 49'er

Page 1



Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

               

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

1/28/2012

Match Final

Saturday, January 28, 2012 1:47:21 PM Page 2 of 3

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Brassy Shell 30.12 30.83 37.66 44.98 51.46 195.051 34

Rough Cut Ruby 23.97 35.72 39.48 42.29 54.51 195.972 35

Nanny Belle 37.06 41.34 49.88 67.01 53.13 248.423 49

Category: Ladies Duelist

Hoodoo 29.11 48.61 34.59 33.40 40.71 186.421 32

Antety 44.02 40.19 55.78 81.58 50.60 272.172 53

Category: Ladies Frontier Cart.

Chandelier 71.73 52.31 59.63 64.25 87.08 335.001 58

Category: Ladies Overall

Lady Jade 27.79 30.53 31.52 33.31 33.25 156.401 15

Arctic Annie 26.23 41.21 28.81 26.88 36.61 159.742 19

Bullseye Miss 26.12 32.39 39.59 33.25 33.85 165.203 21

Category: Ladies Senior

Ruby Star 36.54 46.33 67.98 46.82 73.03 270.701 52

Category: Ladies Wrangler

Miss Behavin 27.81 36.17 35.38 42.92 39.91 182.191 28

Tuffy Tumbleweed 48.37 72.32 41.56 41.41 52.83 256.492 51

Category: Top 5 Overall

Renegade Riley 13.29 25.62 20.18 30.77 16.14 106.001 1

Mid Valley Drifter 23.34 15.89 29.88 22.28 16.95 108.342 2

Rowdy Rex 16.67 21.60 24.97 22.94 23.20 109.383 3

Whisperin' Wade 24.32 22.69 22.17 22.04 20.30 111.524 4

Dimestore Dandy 19.99 21.44 22.10 27.31 23.64 114.485 5

Category: Senior

Big Lou 23.79 33.78 27.38 28.64 45.84 159.431 18

Dutch Henry Starr 40.68 38.64 38.94 36.63 44.89 199.782 39

Marshal S.T. Justice 72.09 66.44 52.65 51.69 99.48 342.353 60

Category: Senior Duelist

Buckshot Pete 29.71 32.70 40.00 41.80 54.74 198.951 37

Category: Senior Gunfighter

High Road 25.89 28.94 34.14 33.07 35.14 157.181 16

Mountain Rider 33.10 44.58 31.46 36.48 31.34 176.962 26

Category: Silver Senior

Sweatin' Bullets 23.04 21.91 24.44 25.72 24.84 119.951 6

Black Rock Bob 29.89 30.12 29.25 28.84 34.89 152.992 14

Necco Kid 27.76 28.50 38.15 32.16 31.80 158.373 17

Celilo 23.74 33.35 36.82 43.39 37.91 175.214 24

Kulshan 28.66 33.55 36.81 43.19 42.13 184.345 30

Ruby Jim 26.14 41.29 61.59 48.90 34.21 212.136 43

Boxcar 30.17 37.71 54.81 40.16 57.16 220.017 45

Page 2



Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

               

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

1/28/2012

Match Final

Saturday, January 28, 2012 1:47:21 PM Page 3 of 3

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Slick Elic Mackenzie 23.83 43.83 61.63 62.69 37.63 229.618 46

Category: Veteran

Washougal Will 82.85 71.54 57.65 60.03 63.53 335.601 59

Page 3



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Saturday, January 28, 2012 2:02:59 PM Shoot_date: 1/28/2012

Bullseye Miss

Buxton Lookout

Celilo

Dimestore Dandy

Man With No Name

Ol' #4

Renegade Riley

Rowdy Rex

Sweatin' Bullets

Washougal Will

10Total clean shooters:


